FABORY

Miszaki adatok
Atmérd

Hossz

Osztély

Szines

Behajtasi
tulajdonsagok

Fej alak
Anyag

Anyag, miszaki
jellemzék

Menetirany

Menetek

M8
16 mm
6.6
Fehér

Hexagon

Hatszogletl fej
Mianyag
Poliamid (nejlon)

Jobb

Metrikus menet

Miszaki specifikaciok

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

M8
5.3
16
1.25
13

Hatlapfejl tovigmenetes
csavar DIN =933 Muanyag
Poliamid (nejlon) 6.6 M8X16

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 50

Szabvanyok

ASME
NF
NEN
ISO
DIN

Miszaki rajz

56100.080.016
950351895475
31161620
8715492860590

Csak bontatlan
csomagban

~B18.2.3.1M
=~E25-114
=~1568
=4017

=033




